
Fees and Charges 2023/2024* (inc GST)
Area and Capacity

Amphitheatre
(557 theatre style)

Cafe Lawn
(200 cocktail style) 

The Cavern
(100 cocktail style) (60 round tables)

Performance (per night) Bump In/Out Event (per day) Performance Rehearsal

STANDARD RATE
Commercial businesses, private hirers, State and Federal government, 
state-wide not-for-profit organisations

Thursday to Sunday $1738.50 $1738.50 $491.00 $156.50 $78.50

Monday to Wednesday $1738.50 $871.00 $491.00 $156.50 $78.50

COMMUNITY RATE
Non-profit community organisations and Local Governments

Thursday to Sunday $1147.00 $1147.00 $325.00 $102.50 $51.00

Monday to Wednesday $1147.00 $607.00 $325.00 $102.50 $51.00

LOCALS FIRST RATE  
Local non-profit community organisations and local state schools with-
in the Town of Cambridge

Thursday to Sunday $869.00 $869.00 $245.00 $78.50 $39.50

Monday to Wednesday $806.00 $436.00 $245.00 $78.50 $39.50

BOND

Amphitheatre
One night
2 - 4 nights
5 - 10 nights
More than 10 nights

$810.00
$1620.00
$3240.00
$4860.00

Cavern and Cafe
One night
More than one night

$405.00
$810.00

EQUIPMENT HIRE (per day/session)

PA system - 2 x 3-way 8,000 watt 
Radio mic (handheld, lapel or headset) 
Lectern
Architectural LED lighting
Chairs (each)
3m x 3m blue marquee (open)
3m x 3m white marquee (closed)
9m x 10m concert marquee (per installation) 
21m x 10m marquee (mandatory from April to October) 
Tarkett - laying or lifting (labour recoup)

$331.50
$89.50

Nil
$198.50

Nil
$60.50

$117.00
$1071.50
$2614.00

Recoup

*Prices are subject to change on 1 July 2024
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STAFF CHARGES (per hour)

Duty Management 
Ordinary hours (7am - 10pm)
Monday to Sunday  
Outside ordinary hours (after 10pm to 7am)
Weekdays  
Saturdays  
Sundays  
Public Holidays (all hours) 

$47.50

$47.50 
$59.50 
$67.50 
$93.50

Ushering  
All weekdays and weeknights 
Saturdays after 10pm
Sundays after 10pm 
Public Holidays (all hours)

$44.50
$53.00
$60.50
$82.50

Security, call-outs, external event personnel and additional cleaning charged as per invoice.

BOND

Amphitheatre
One night
2 - 4 nights
5 - 10 nights
More than 10 nights

$810.00
$1620.00
$3240.00
$4860.00

Cavern and Cafe
One night
More than one night

$405.00
$810.00

0%
25%
50%
100%

CANCELLATION FEES
More than 6 months
6 to 4 months
4 to 2 months
Fewer than 2 months




