

Fees and Charges 2023/2024* (inc GST)

		Area and Capacity				
		Amphitheatre (557 theatre style)		Cafe Lawn (200 cocktail style)		
		Performance (per night)	Bump In/Out	Event (per day)	Performance	Rehearsal
STANDARD RATE Commercial businesses, private hirers, State and Federal government, state-wide not-for-profit organisations	Thursday to Sunday	\$1738.50	\$1738.50	\$491.00	\$156.50	\$78.50
	Monday to Wednesday	\$1738.50	\$871.00	\$491.00	\$156.50	\$78.50
DMMUNITY RATE on-profit community organisations and Local Governments	Thursday to Sunday	\$1147.00	\$1147.00	\$325.00	\$102.50	\$51.00
	Monday to Wednesday	\$1147.00	\$607.00	\$325.00	\$102.50	\$51.00
CALS FIRST RATE all non-profit community organisations and local state schools with-	Thursday to Sunday	\$869.00	\$869.00	\$245.00	\$78.50	\$39.50
in the Town of Cambridge	Monday to Wednesday	\$806.00	\$436.00	\$245.00	\$78.50	\$39.50

BOND	
Amphitheatre One night 2 - 4 nights 5 - 10 nights More than 10 nights	\$810.00 \$1620.00 \$3240.00 \$4860.00
Cavern and Cafe One night More than one night	\$405.00 \$810.00
CANCELLATION	FEES
More than 6 months	0%

EQUIPMENT HIRE (per day/session)	
PA system - 2 x 3-way 8,000 watt	\$331.50
Radio mic (handheld, lapel or headset)	\$89.50
Lectern	Nil
Architectural LED lighting	\$198.50
Chairs (each)	Nil
3m x 3m blue marquee (open)	\$60.50
3m x 3m white marquee (closed)	\$117.00
9m x 10m concert marquee (per installation)	\$1071.50
21m x 10m marquee (mandatory from April to October)	\$2614.00
Tarkett - laying or lifting (labour recoup)	Recoup

STAFF CHARGES (per hour)					
Duty Management					
Ordinary hours (7am - 10pm)					
Monday to Sunday	\$47.50				
Outside ordinary hours (after 10pm to 7am)					
Weekdays	\$47.50				
Saturdays	\$59.50				
Sundays	\$67.50				
Public Holidays (all hours)	\$93.50				
Ushering					
All weekdays and weeknights	\$44.50				
Saturdays after 10pm	\$53.00				
Sundays after 10pm	\$60.50				
Public Holidays (all hours)	\$82.50				

Security, call-outs, external event personnel and additional cleaning charged as per invoice.

6 to 4 months 4 to 2 months

Fewer than 2 months

25%

50%

100%



^{*}Prices are subject to change on 1 July 2024